

TOWN OF MARBLEHEAD

BID RESULTS

Project: 26-12 On-call HVAC

Date: 10/16/2025

Time: 11:00:00 AM

Bidder: ARC Mechanical

Year One

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 170.00	500	\$ 85,000.00
B	\$ 255.00	100	\$ 25,500.00
C	\$ 255.00	100	\$ 25,500.00
D	25%	\$ 25,000	\$ 31,250.00
Sub-Total			\$ 167,250.00

Year Two

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 175.00	500	\$ 87,500.00
B	\$ 262.50	100	\$ 26,250.00
C	\$ 262.50	100	\$ 26,250.00
D	25%	\$ 25,000	\$ 31,250.00
Sub-Total			\$ 171,250.00

Year Three

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 180.00	500	\$ 90,000.00
B	\$ 270.00	100	\$ 27,000.00
C	\$ 270.00	100	\$ 27,000.00
D	25%	\$ 25,000	\$ 31,250.00
Sub-Total			\$ 175,250.00

Total Bid:

\$ 513,750.00

TOWN OF MARBLEHEAD

BID RESULTS

Project: 26-12 On-call HVAC

Date: 10/16/2025

Time: 11:00:00 AM

Bidder: MTECH NE LLC

Year One

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 170.00	500	\$ 85,000.00
B	\$ 255.00	100	\$ 25,500.00
C	\$ 255.00	100	\$ 25,500.00
D	15%	\$ 25,000	\$ 28,750.00
Sub-Total			\$ 164,750.00

Year Two

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 170.00	500	\$ 85,000.00
B	\$ 255.00	100	\$ 25,500.00
C	\$ 255.00	100	\$ 25,500.00
D	15%	\$ 25,000	\$ 28,750.00
Sub-Total			\$ 164,750.00

Year Three

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 175.00	500	\$ 87,500.00
B	\$ 262.00	100	\$ 26,200.00
C	\$ 262.00	100	\$ 26,200.00
D	15%	\$ 25,000	\$ 28,750.00
Sub-Total			\$ 168,650.00

Total Bid:

\$ 498,150.00

TOWN OF MARBLEHEAD

BID RESULTS

Project: 26-12 On-call HVAC

Date: 10/16/2025

Time: 11:00:00 AM

Bidder: E. Amanti & Sons Inc.

Year One

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 166.00	500	\$ 83,000.00
B	\$ 184.00	100	\$ 18,400.00
C	\$ 194.00	100	\$ 19,400.00
D	10%	\$ 25,000	\$ 27,500.00
Sub-Total			\$ 148,300.00

Year Two

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 171.00	500	\$ 85,500.00
B	\$ 190.00	100	\$ 19,000.00
C	\$ 200.00	100	\$ 20,000.00
D	10%	\$ 25,000	\$ 27,500.00
Sub-Total			\$ 152,000.00

Year Three

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 176.00	500	\$ 88,000.00
B	\$ 195.00	100	\$ 19,500.00
C	\$ 205.00	100	\$ 20,500.00
D	10%	\$ 25,000	\$ 27,500.00
Sub-Total			\$ 155,500.00

Total Bid:

\$ 455,800.00

TOWN OF MARBLEHEAD

BID RESULTS

Project: 26-12 On-call HVAC

Date: 10/16/2025

Time: 11:00:00 AM

Bidder: Gem Plumbing & Heating Co. LLC

Year One

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 169.00	500	\$ 84,500.00
B	\$ 249.00	100	\$ 24,900.00
C	\$ 249.00	100	\$ 24,900.00
D	30%	\$ 25,000	\$ 32,500.00
Sub-Total			\$ 166,800.00

Year Two

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 169.00	500	\$ 84,500.00
B	\$ 249.00	100	\$ 24,900.00
C	\$ 249.00	100	\$ 24,900.00
D	30%	\$ 25,000	\$ 32,500.00
Sub-Total			\$ 166,800.00

Year Three

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 169.00	500	\$ 84,500.00
B	\$ 249.00	100	\$ 24,900.00
C	\$ 249.00	100	\$ 24,900.00
D	30%	\$ 25,000	\$ 32,500.00
Sub-Total			\$ 166,800.00

Total Bid:

\$ 500,400.00

TOWN OF MARBLEHEAD

BID RESULTS

Project: 26-12 On-call HVAC

Date: 10/16/2025

Time: 11:00:00 AM

Bidder: ATCO, Inc.

Year One

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 150.00	500	\$ 75,000.00
B	\$ 200.00	100	\$ 20,000.00
C	\$ 200.00	100	\$ 20,000.00
D	15%	\$ 25,000	\$ 28,750.00
Sub-Total			\$ 143,750.00

Year Two

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 157.50	500	\$ 78,750.00
B	\$ 210.00	100	\$ 21,000.00
C	\$ 210.00	100	\$ 21,000.00
D	15%	\$ 25,000	\$ 28,750.00
Sub-Total			\$ 149,500.00

Year Three

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 165.38	500	\$ 82,690.00
B	\$ 220.50	100	\$ 22,050.00
C	\$ 220.50	100	\$ 22,050.00
D	15%	\$ 25,000	\$ 28,750.00
Sub-Total			\$ 155,540.00

Total Bid:

\$ 448,790.00

TOWN OF MARBLEHEAD

BID RESULTS

Project: 26-12 On-call HVAC

Date: 10/16/2025

Time: 11:00:00 AM

Bidder: General Air Conditioning & Heating, Inc.

Year One

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 144.50	500	\$ 72,250.00
B	\$ 216.00	100	\$ 21,600.00
C	\$ 216.00	100	\$ 21,600.00
D	10%	\$ 25,000	\$ 27,500.00
Sub-Total			\$ 142,950.00

Year Two

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 149.00	500	\$ 74,500.00
B	\$ 223.50	100	\$ 22,350.00
C	\$ 223.50	100	\$ 22,350.00
D	10%	\$ 25,000	\$ 27,500.00
Sub-Total			\$ 146,700.00

Year Three

Bid Item	Unit Price	Quantity	Total
A	\$ 153.00	500	\$ 76,500.00
B	\$ 229.50	100	\$ 22,950.00
C	\$ 229.50	100	\$ 22,950.00
D	10%	\$ 25,000	\$ 27,500.00
Sub-Total			\$ 149,900.00

Total Bid:

\$ 439,550.00